(131) Bodovanie - Muzi
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Meno

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Samorin 11.06.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 6:09 AM

Nar.

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
177.00
155.00
153.00
105.00
99.00
75.00
41.00
34.00



	(131) Bodovanie - Muži

